Medical devices for
transfusion centres
2019-Blood-line  ENG
www.kwkw.it  - kw@kwkw.it
WR-KWAP (Platelet
incubator/agitator)
M
EDICAL DEVICE
BloodLine
WR-KWAP (Platelet incubator/agitator)
WRV 700 HPL+ agitator
Control HPL
New Touch Screen
7” TFT Display
W96Rt HPL + agitator
M
EDICAL DEVICE
Touch Technology
BloodLine
WR-KWAP (Platelet incubator/agitator)
Agitator specifications:
Model  Mis. Est. Capacity              Shelves              Power           Weight
WxDxH (cm)               bags (W) (kg)
KWAP48          49x42x40                48 8 450 30
KWAP54          49x42x44 54        9 600 50
KWAP96          49x42x68                96 16 450 50
KWAP108       49x42x74              108     18 600 80
KWAP180       49x49x74 180     18 600 80
KW Apparecchi Scientifici has developed a new line of platelet incubators/ agitators that offers solutions with many
capacities in free-standing and bench-top models.
They are certified as Medical Device, in accordance with  CEE  Directive 93/42 and  subsequent  amendments and integrations.
They are provided with their own power lead to be able to be inserted in the corresponding KW incubator or in another